  Oct 2023
BEAUBIEN SUSPENSION
The Beaubien Collection’s strong black lines bend in and
out of space, moving e!ortlessly between simplicity and
ornamentation. Round and cubic brass connectors com-
plete the lamps’ structures and add a rich material contrast
to the powder coated rods. The collection’s industrial and
graphic aesthetic is imbued with a palette of influences,

3
Beaubien Suspension
Order Guide: SKU
FINISH LAMP ANATOMY
NOTES
– Must be installed by an electrician
– Not protected against liquids (refer to IP20)
– Additional charges for modifications or for special orders
– Please refer to maintenance sheet on website for cleaning instructions
BR
Brass
BODY
CANOPY
GR
Graphite
CANOPY
Swivel option available for slanted ceiling
BK
Flat black
HARDWARE
  Oct 2023
4
Beaubien Suspension
Order Guide: SKU
Example Fill with your selection
COLLECTION BEA
Beaubien
BEA BEA
MODEL 02 02 02
FINISH BK Flat black BK BK
HARDWARE BR Brass
GR Graphite
BR
HEIGHT A 23" / 58 cm
B 27" / 69 cm
C 31" / 79 cm
D 35" / 89 cm
E 41" / 104 cm
F 53" / 135 cm
V custom
A
FULL SKU BEA02BKBRA
 NOTES
WALL
B E AU B I E N  0 5
2
1"
 /
 5
3
 c
m
60" / 152 cm
3
2
"
/
8
1
cm
2
3
 /
 5
6
 c
m To
ta
l H
e
ig
h
t
V
a
ri
a
b
le
26" / 65 cm
B E AU B I E N  0 5
The Beaubien Collection’s strong black lines bend in and out of space, moving
e!ortlessly between simplicity and ornamentation. Round and cubic brass connectors